4342
SPECIAL REPORT :  POWERING COMMUNICATIONS
POWER SYSTEMS DESIGN 2011NOVEMBER
COMMUNICATED ADAPTIVE
DIGITAL CONTROL
Efficiency, reliability, & time-to-market benefits
Real-Time Auto-Compensation Technique Enables More

• Capable of high operating frequency
• Reduced EMI, “Quiet Switching” technology
Phone USA: 541-382-8028
Phone Europe: 33-557-92.15.15
© 2009 Microsemi Corporation
SP
6-
P
SP
4
  S
P3
NEW!
Part Number Voltage Amps
APTGV30H60T3G 600V 30A
APTGV50H60T3G 600V 50A
APTGV75H60T3G 600V 75A
APTGV100H60T3G 600V 100A
APTGV15H120T3G 1200V 15A
APTGV25H120T3G 1200V 25A
APTGV50H120T3G 1200V 50A
APTGV50H60BG 600V 50A
APTGV25H120BG 1200V 25A
APTGV100H60BTPG 600V 100A
APTGV50H120BTPG 1200V 50A
4544
SPECIAL REPORT :  POWERING COMMUNICATIONS